
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  37.100  Emily Plone  3042  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
2  9.325  34.825  Kayla Kowal  3177  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
3  9.250  35.900  Elise Mattingly  3041  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
4  9.075  38.000  Lili Mathous  3251  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Victors  
5  9.075  36.675  TIE - Melissa Gao  3162  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pancott  
6  9.050  35.750  Brianna Perkins  3180  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
7  8.900  34.350  Kaitlyn Troyer  3181  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
8  8.850  34.925  Kallyn Kerr  3004  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  All-Star  
9  8.575  33.375  Amanda Whelan  3044  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
10  8.550  35.175  Madelyn Barch  3077  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
11  8.525  33.125  Allison Whelan  3043  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
12  8.450  34.025  Kate Archer  3040  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
13  8.425  27.425  Sophia Mosley  3179  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
14  8.250  27.425  Evelyn Jeffers  3176  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
15  7.950  31.425  Jessica Latham  3178  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.575  38.000  Lili Mathous  3251  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Victors  
2  9.375  37.100  Emily Plone  3042  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
3  9.100  36.675  Melissa Gao  3162  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pancott  
4  8.825  34.025  Kate Archer  3040  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
5  8.750  35.750  Brianna Perkins  3180  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
6  8.600  35.900  Elise Mattingly  3041  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
7  8.500  35.175  Madelyn Barch  3077  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.500  34.350  TIE - Kaitlyn Troyer  3181  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
9  8.375  34.925  Kallyn Kerr  3004  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  All-Star  
10  8.150  33.125  Allison Whelan  3043  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
11  8.100  34.825  Kayla Kowal  3177  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
12  8.100  33.375  TIE - Amanda Whelan  3044  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
13  7.500  31.425  Jessica Latham  3178  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
14  6.500  27.425  Sophia Mosley  3179  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
15  5.600  27.425  Evelyn Jeffers  3176  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.675  38.000  Lili Mathous  3251  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Victors  
2  9.300  37.100  Emily Plone  3042  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
3  9.200  36.675  Melissa Gao  3162  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pancott  
4  9.200  35.750  TIE - Brianna Perkins  3180  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
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5  9.175  34.825  Kayla Kowal  3177  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
6  9.150  35.900  Elise Mattingly  3041  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
7  9.075  34.925  Kallyn Kerr  3004  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  All-Star  
8  9.000  35.175  Madelyn Barch  3077  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
9  9.000  33.125  TIE - Allison Whelan  3043  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
10  8.825  34.025  Kate Archer  3040  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
11  8.550  34.350  Kaitlyn Troyer  3181  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
12  8.225  31.425  Jessica Latham  3178  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
13  8.200  33.375  Amanda Whelan  3044  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
14  7.075  27.425  Evelyn Jeffers  3176  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
15  6.500  27.425  Sophia Mosley  3179  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.675  38.000  Lili Mathous  3251  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Victors  
2  9.300  36.675  Melissa Gao  3162  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pancott  
3  9.125  35.175  Madelyn Barch  3077  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
4  9.025  37.100  Emily Plone  3042  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
5  8.900  35.900  Elise Mattingly  3041  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
6  8.750  35.750  Brianna Perkins  3180  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
7  8.625  34.925  Kallyn Kerr  3004  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  All-Star  
8  8.500  33.375  Amanda Whelan  3044  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
9  8.400  34.350  Kaitlyn Troyer  3181  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
10  8.225  34.825  Kayla Kowal  3177  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
11  7.925  34.025  Kate Archer  3040  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
12  7.750  31.425  Jessica Latham  3178  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
13  7.450  33.125  Allison Whelan  3043  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
14  6.500  27.425  Evelyn Jeffers  3176  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
15  6.000  27.425  Sophia Mosley  3179  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  38.000  9.675  Lili Mathous  3251  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Victors  
2  37.100  9.400  Emily Plone  3042  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
3  36.675  9.300  Melissa Gao  3162  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pancott  
4  35.900  9.250  Elise Mattingly  3041  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
5  35.750  9.200  Brianna Perkins  3180  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
6  35.175  9.125  Madelyn Barch  3077  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Gym Dandy's  
7  34.925  9.075  Kallyn Kerr  3004  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  All-Star  
8  34.825  9.325  Kayla Kowal  3177  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
9  34.350  8.900  Kaitlyn Troyer  3181  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
10  34.025  8.825  Kate Archer  3040  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
11  33.375  8.575  Amanda Whelan  3044  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
12  33.125  9.000  Allison Whelan  3043  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flytz  
13  31.425  8.225  Jessica Latham  3178  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
14  27.425  8.425  Sophia Mosley  3179  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
15  27.425  8.250  TIE - Evelyn Jeffers  3176  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Pinnacle  



 


